     PRODUCT FEATURES:
 Optical design, greatly improved the light utilization and evenness
 High efficiency LED Driver, voltage AC120-277；
 Cast Aluminum design, better cooling, light quality, LED Tj < 85℃.
 Photocell Control (Optional)
 1-10V dimming (10%-100%) standard
LED FLOOD LIGHT
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS:

 200W
LED FLOOD LIGHT
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1L-20WFL27-XXK-Z-U-P
FL 20W 27 XXK Z Company
Product Power Voltage Color Temp FINISH
FL 27 D 1000LED
Flood Light
10W (100W)
AC120-277V
40K (4000K)
15W (150W) 50K (5000K)
± 500K 20W (200W)
P
Control
P
120-277V
PhotocellDark Bronze
W
White
U
Mounting Mean
S
Slip fitter
A
Arm
T
Trunnion
1L
1000LED.com
 200W
LED FLOOD LIGHT
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Slipfitter Mount An optional cast aluminum
mast arm adapter secures fixture head to
nominal 2''(2-3/8''O.D. pipe size) horizontal
steel tenon arm.
Wall Mount Wall Mount is easy to install
for direct wall mounting with 1/2'
conduit wiring mounting
Arm Mount 4p and 5p Square and Round
poles) Standard versatile mounting arm is
simple to install and can be used with existing
poles for retro t installations.
 200W
LED FLOOD LIGHT
1000LED.com
• For mounting one fixture on an existing pole
5" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
No. 1L-VTS5-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: For use with square, non-tapered steel and aluminum
poles. Furnished with four 5/16" hex head stainless-steel
bolts. Vertical tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of
steel tubing. Fixtures mounted to this bracket can be
adjusted both vertically and horizontally.
4" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
No. 1L-VTS4-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: For use with square, non-tapered steel and aluminum
poles. Furnished with four 5/16" hex head stainless-steel
bolts. Vertical tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of
steel tubing. Fixtures mounted to this bracket can be
adjusted both vertically and horizontally.
POLE BRACKET
3" Round Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
NO. 1L-VT3-D
Finish:Dark Bronze
USE:For use with Round, non-tapered steel and aluminum poles.